1
l Product type l Bluetooth antenna
l Model number l ASUS / A6J
l Revision l R01
l Part No. / Yageo / Bluetooth l CAN4313 382 012451B
l Part No. / ASUS / Bluetooth l 14G152066000
Yageo (Taiwan) Ltd.
16, west 3rd Street, N.E.P.Z   Kaohsiung, 811 Taiwan, R.O.C

F. Family Code
 CAN43 = Antenna
C. Packing Type Code
 13 = Bulk (1000 pcs)
M. Materials Code
 3 = High Frequency Material
S. Size/Series Code
82 = 33.6*9.4*0.4 mm Bluetooth Antenna
T. Tolerance/Cable
 01 = Cable 1 Main Antenna, White or Black
A. Working Frequency
245 = 2.45 GHz Band For BT
P. Packing
 1B = 1000 pcs packing
13
7. Revision Control
Revision Date Content Remark
R01 Mar. 30, 2005 New issued, metal antenna  N/A.